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List of Holidays & Observance Days – 2020 

 

 

Note: The above list is approved in the meeting of the Academic Council held on 10/12/2019. 

 

Date: 10.12.2019          Secretary 

Sl. Name Date & Day Days 

1 Kalpataru Divas 01/01/20 (Wednesday) 1 

2 National Youth Day & Swearing Ceremony 12/01/20 (Sunday)  Observance Day 

3 Swami Vivekananda’s Tithipuja 17/01/20 (Friday) Observance Day 

4 Biennial Exhibition  20/01/20 (Monday) to 22/01/20 (Wednesday)  

5 Netaji’s Birthday  23/01/20 (Thursday)  Observance Day 

6 Republic Day   26/01/20 (Sunday)  

7 Annual Prize Giving Ceremony 26/01/20 (Sunday)  

8 Saraswati Puja 30/01/20 (Thursday) & 31/01/20 (Friday) 2 

9 Nara Narayan Seva 02/02/20 (Sunday)  

10 Vidyarthi Homa & Bhratri Varan 05/02/20 (Wednesday)  

11 Annual Sports’ Meet 08/02/20 (Saturday) & 09/02/20 (Sunday)  

12 Shivaratri 21/02/20 (Friday)  

13 Sri  Ramakrishnadeva’s Tithipuja 25/02/20 (Tuesday) Observance Day 

14 Dol Purnima 09/03/20 (Monday) 1 

15 Bengali New Year’s Day (Naba Varsha) 14/04/20 (Tuesday) 1 

16 Ramakrishna Mission Foundation Day 01/05/20 (Friday) 1 

17 Rabindra Jayanti Celebration 03/05/20 (Sunday)  

18 Summer Vacation 16/05/20 (Saturday) to 20/06/20 (Saturday) 31 

19 Rathayatra 23/06/20 (Tuesday)  

20 Barsha Bodhan & Vanotsava (Day of Ecology) 08/07/20 (Wednesday)  

21 Science Day 02/08/20 (Sunday)  

22 Janmashtami & Nandotsava  11/08/20 (Tuesday) & 12/08/20 (Wednesday) 2 

23 Independence Day  15/08/20 (Saturday) 1 

24 Teachers’ Day 05/09/20 (Saturday)  

25 Vishwakarma Puja 16/09/20 (Wednesday)  

26 Mahalaya 17/09/20 (Thursday)  

27 Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/20 (Friday) 1 

28 Annual Drill Competition 03/10/20 (Saturday) & 04/10/20 (Sunday)  

29 Puja Vacation 22/10/20 (Thursday) to 07/11/20 (Saturday) 15 

30 Sister Nivedita’s Birthday  28/10/20 (Wednesday)  

31 Sri Sri Kali Puja 14/11/20 (Saturday) & 15/11/20 (Sunday) 1 

32 Performance Test for Admission to Class-V (2021) 22/11/20 (Sunday)  

33 Khudiram Bose’s Birth Day 03/12/20 (Thursday)  

34 Session-ending Recess ( V-VIII) 07/12/20 (Monday) to 31/12/20 (Thursday)  

35 Annual Social Service Camp (IX) 07/12/20 (Monday) to 09/12/20 (Wednesday)   

36 Session-ending Recess (IX) 10/12/20 (Thursday) to 31/12/20 (Thursday)   

37 Christmas Eve 24/12/20 (Thursday)  

38 Winter Recess (X-XII)  25/12/20 (Friday) to 31/12/20 (Thursday) 6 

39 Headmaster’s discretion  2 

Total Holidays 65 
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